16 mm
12 mm
16 mm
4mm
9mm
Water proof
transparent material
matter

hammams, fountains, etc. All wet places or in
contact with water.
Finish on request
• Thermo-enamelling, powder coating RAL,
colour anodising, chromium or gold plating
• Accessories: see p. 287
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
286
LUMINAIRE LAV-LED IP67
LAV-LED LEUCHTE IP67
LAV-LED LUMINAIRE IP67
LAV-LED IP67
Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data
Prix: voir référence ou nom dans la liste de prix / Preise: Siehe Artikel.Nr. oder Modellbezeichnung in der Preisliste / Price: see under reference or name in price list
 Ref Length luminaire Length module Voltage Power Lifetime
 LAV-LEDW-0170 170 mm 140 mm 24V 1.44W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-0310 310 mm 280 mm 24V 2.88W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-0450 450 mm 420 mm 24V 4.32W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-0590 590 mm 560 mm 24V 5.76W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-0730 730 mm 700 mm 24V 7.20W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-0870 870 mm 840 mm 24V 8.64W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-1010 1010 mm 980 mm 24V 10.08W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-1150 1150 mm 1120 mm 24V 11.52W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-1290 1290 mm 1260 mm 24V 12.96W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-1430 1430 mm 1400 mm 24V 14.40W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-1570 1570 mm 1540 mm 24V 15.84W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-1710 1710 mm 1680 mm 24V 17.28W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-1850 1850 mm 1820 mm 24V 18.72W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-1990 1990 mm 1960 mm 24V 20.16W 50’000hrs.
aCCessoires Pour Luminaire Luminaire LaV-LeD ÉTanCHe
zUbEHöR füR LAV-LED LEUCHTE
ACCESSoRIES foR LAV-LED WATER PRoof LUMINAIRE
LaV-LeD iP67
FCU ••
Fixation clip longueur 30mm
Cliphalter Länge 30mm
Mounting clip length 30mm
Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data
 Ref Length luminaire Length module Voltage Power Lifetime
 LAV-LEDW-2130 2130 mm 2100 mm 24V 21.60W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-2270 2270 mm 2240 mm 24V 23.04W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-2410 2410 mm 2380 mm 24V 24.48W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-2550 2550 mm 2520 mm 24V 25.92W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-2690 2690 mm 2660 mm 24V 27.36W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-2830 2830 mm 2800 mm 24V 28.80W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-2970 2970 mm 2940 mm 24V 30.24W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-3110 3110 mm 3080 mm 24V 31.68W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-3250 3250 mm 3220 mm 24V 33.12W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-3390 3390 mm 3360 mm 24V 34.56W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-3530 3530 mm 3500 mm 24V 36.00W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-3670 3670 mm 3640 mm 24V 37.44W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-3810 3810 mm 3780 mm 24V 38.88W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-3950 3950 mm 3920 mm 24V 40.32W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-4090 4090 mm 4060 mm 24V 41.76W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-4230 4230 mm 4200 mm 24V 43.20W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-4370 4370 mm 4340 mm 24V 44.64W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-4510 4510 mm 4480 mm 24V 46.08W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-4650 4650 mm 4620 mm 24V 47.52W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-4790 4790 mm 4760 mm 24V 48.96W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-4930 4930 mm 4900 mm 24V 50.40W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-5070 5070 mm 5040 mm 24V 51.84W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-5210 5210 mm 5180 mm 24V 53.28W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-5350 5350 mm 5320 mm 24V 54.72W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-5490 5490 mm 5460 mm 24V 56.16W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-5630 5630 mm 5600 mm 24V 57.60W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-5770 5770 mm 5740 mm 24V 59.04W 50’000hrs.
 LAV-LEDW-5910 5910 mm 5880 mm 24V 60.48W 50’000hrs.
EFA-10 •
Embout aluminium
Aluminium-Endstück
Aluminium End-cap